
Hot Drinks
Coffee crafted from our bespoke
blend of espresso. 

Espresso
Americano
Latte
Caramel Latte with Cream
Cappuccino
Flat White
Cafe Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate Deluxe

Pot of Yorkshire Tea
Yorkshire Tea
Fruit/Herbal Tea

3.25

2.25
2.25

1.00

4.60
3.50
4.60

2.95
2.45
2.45

1.50

Reg

2.70
3.20
3.35

3.35
3.30

Large

3.40
3.75
4.60
3.75

Toast 
Toasted Currant Teacake
Toasted White or Brown Teacake
Toasted Bloomer Slice

3.20
3.00
1.70

Soup of the Day
Served with Bloomer Bread

IN
Bowl

4.35
Reg

3.00
Large

3.50

TAKE AWAY

Iced Coffee
Coffee made from our fine blend of espresso. 

3.40
4.40
4.40
4.40

Cold Drinks 

Pure Orange Juice
Pure Apple Juice
Fizzy Drink
Cola, Diet Cola, Vimto,
Lemon & Lime, SunKist Orange

Spring Water - Still or Sparkling

Reg

2.95
2.60
2.40

Large

3.95
3.30
3.40

1.75

2.45

2.90
3.85

4.25

Toasted Sandwiches
White or Brown Teacake or Granary Roll
Malted or White Sliced Bloomer Bread 

Hot Chicken & Stuffing
Chicken Club
Turkey Club
Bacon & Tomato
BLT
Sausage & Tomato
All Day Breakfast
Cheese Special made on the grill
Wensleydale Cheese, Tomato, Onion & pickle 

6.25
5.98
5.98
5.99
5.95
6.49
6.75
5.95

Toasties  Made to order, served on
White or Malted Bloomer Bread with a Side Salad.

Bacon & Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Cheese & Tomato
Tuna & Cheese

5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75

Plated Breakfast
Includes 2 slices of bacon, 1 sausage,
fried egg, hash brown, mushrooms, sliced
hot tomato, Heinz baked beans & a slice
of bloomer toast. 

9.95

Ham & Cheese
Ham
Cheese

5.85
5.85
5.85

Omelette Sandwiches
White or Brown Teacake or Granary Roll
Malted or White Sliced Bloomer Bread 

6.25
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Try Our Famous
Hot Roast Beef & Onion

Add Squirty Cream 1.50

Iced Americano
Iced Vanilla Latte
Iced Caramel Latte
Iced White Chocolate Latte  

2.45

Soft Drink - Blackcurrant or Orange
Milkshakes
Strawberry, Chocolate, Banana,
Vanilla, Raspberry

Fruit Smoothies
Berry Go Round, Blueberry Thrill,
Coco Loco, Strawberry Split

Robinsons Fruit Shoot
Apple & Blackcurrant, Orange,
Summer Fruits

Add Monin Coffee Syrup
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, White Chocolate
Pumpkin Spice, Mint, Gingerbread



Hearty Favourites 

Yorkshire Pudding 
Served hot with your choice of:

Hot Chicken or Turkey with Stuffing
Roast Beef & Onion
3 x Sausages & Gravy
All served with a generous portion of gravy.

Sausage Roll

5.98
5.98
5.98

2.85

Jacket Potato
Cheddar Cheese & Heinz Beans 
Heinz Beans
Cheddar Cheese
Tuna Mayo & Sweetcorn

Add Side Salad 1.00

7.30
6.25
6.25
7.05

Our Home Baked Cakes
Made at our Bakery.

Fruit Scone & Butter
Choose from, Sultana & Currant, 
Glace Cherry or Wholemeal Date

Fruit Scone with Jam & Cream
Add a Pot of Tea

Apple Pie
      with Cream
      with Ice Cream
      with Custard

Cheesecake
with Topping

Cherry Pie
Vanilla Slice
Egg Custard
Lemon Cake
Victoria sponge cake
Bakewell Tart
Caramel Shortcake
Rocky Road
Chocolate Brownie
Lemon Drizzle Cake
Rum Truffle
Milk Choc Truffle
Date Crunch
Eccles Cake 
Almond Tart
Coconut Tart
Ginger Biscuit

3.60

4.10
5.60
5.80
5.90
4.30

4.10
3.35
2.75
3.90
3.95
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
2.65
2.35
2.95
2.80
2.40
2.50
1.95

Sandwiches
White or Brown Teacake or Granary Roll
Malted or White Sliced Bloomer Bread 
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Our Famous Roast Beef
with onions or horseradish

Chicken & Stuffing
Chicken Salad
Roast Beef Salad
Ham Salad
Ham & Tomato
Ham
Prawn Salad
Salmon Salad
Plain Salmon
Tuna Salad
Turkey Salad
Turkey with Seasoning
Cheese Special
Wensleydale Cheese, Tomato, Onion & Pickle

Egg Mayonnaise

5.85

5.85
5.90
6.10
5.55
5.45
5.35
5.95
5.90
5.70
5.55
5.90
5.85
5.45

5.25

4.89

4.75
4.89
5.00
4.65
4.60
4.55
4.75
4.89
4.65
4.65
4.89
4.75
4.45

4.35

IN TAKE AWAY

4.65
5.75

Kids Lunch Box £3.95
Includes a drink, sandwich, and a sweet treat.
Options: Ham, Cheese, Tuna, Egg Mayo, & Strawberry Jam.

Hot Roast Beef & Onion
Try our famous
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