Hot Drinks



Coffee crafted from our bespoke blend of espresso

	Reg	Large
Espresso	2.70	
Americano	3.20	3.40
Latte	3.35	3.75
Caramel Latte with Cream		4.60
Cappuccino	3.35	3.75
Flat White	3.30	
Cafe Mocha		4.60
Hot Chocolate	3.25	3.50
Hot Chocolate Deluxe		4.60
Add Monin Coffee Syrup	1.00	1.50
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, White Chocolate Pumpkin Spice, Mint, Gingerbread		
Pot of Yorkshire Tea		2.95
Yorkshire Tea	2.25	2.45
Fruit/Herbal Tea	2.25	2.45

Iced Coffee

Coffee made from our fine blend of espresso.

Iced Americano	3.40
Iced Vanilla Latte	4.40
Iced Caramel Latte	4.40
Iced White Chocolate Latte	4.40
Add Squirty Cream	1.50

Cold Drinks

	illog	Laigo
Pure Orange Juice	2.95	3.95
Pure Apple Juice	2.60	3.30
Fizzy Drink Cola, Diet Cola, Vimto, Lemon & Lime, SunKist Orange	2.40	3.40
Soft Drink - Blackcurrant or Orange	1.75	2.90
Milkshakes Strawberry, Chocolate, Banana, Vanilla, Raspberry		3.85
Fruit Smoothies Berry Go Round, Blueberry Thrill, Coco Loco, Strawberry Split		4.25
Robinsons Fruit Shoot Apple & Blackcurrant, Orange, Summer Fruits	2.45	
Spring Water - Still or Sparkling	2.45	

Toast

Toasted Currant Teacake	3.20
Toasted White or Brown Teacake	3.00
Toasted Bloomer Slice	1.70

Toasted Sandwiches

White or Brown Teacake or Granary Roll Malted or White Sliced Bloomer Bread

<i>Try Our Famous</i> Hot Roast Beef & Onion	6.25
Hot Chicken & Stuffing	6.25
Chicken Club	5.98
Turkey Club	5.98
Bacon & Tomato	5.99
BLT	5.95
Sausage & Tomato	6.49
All Day Breakfast	6.75
Cheese Special made on the grill Wensleydale Cheese, Tomato, Onion & pickle	5.95
	Hot Roast Beef & Onion Hot Chicken & Stuffing Chicken Club Turkey Club Bacon & Tomato BLT Sausage & Tomato All Day Breakfast Cheese Special made on the grill

Plated Breakfast

9.95

Includes 2 slices of bacon, 1 sausage, fried egg, hash brown, mushrooms, sliced hot tomato. Heinz baked beans & a slice of bloomer toast.

Large

Rea

Toasties Made to order, served on White or Malted Bloomer Bread with a Side Salad.

Bacon & Cheese	5.75
Ham & Cheese	5.75
Cheese & Tomato	5.75
Tuna & Cheese	5.75

Omelette Sandwiches

White or Brown Teacake or Granary Roll Malted or White Sliced Bloomer Bread

Ham & Cheese	5.85
Ham	5.85
Cheese	5.85

Soup of the Day

IN TAKE AWAY Served with Bloomer Bread Bowl Reg Large 4.35 3.00 3.50

Kids Lunch Box £3.95

Includes a drink, sandwich, and a sweet treat. Options: Ham, Cheese, Tuna, Egg Mayo, & Strawberry Jam.

Hearty Favourites

2.85

Yorkshire Pudding Served hot with your choice of:

Sausage Roll

Hot Chicken or Turkey with Stuffing	5.98
Roast Beef & Onion	5.98
3 x Sausages & Gravy All served with a generous portion of gravy.	5.98

Jacket Potato

Cheddar Cheese & Heinz Beans	7.30
Heinz Beans	6.25
Cheddar Cheese	6.25
Tuna Mayo & Sweetcorn	7.05
Add Side Salad	1.00

Sandwiches

White or Brown Teacake or Granary Roll Malted or White Sliced Bloomer Bread

		IN	TAKE AWAY
	Our Famous Roast Beef with onions or horseradish	5.85	4.89
	Chicken & Stuffing	5.85	4.75
Z	Chicken Salad	5.90	4.89
	Roast Beef Salad	6.10	5.00
	Ham Salad	5.55	4.65
	Ham & Tomato	5.45	4.60
	Ham	5.35	4.55
	Prawn Salad	5.95	4.75
	Salmon Salad	5.90	4.89
	Plain Salmon	5.70	4.65
	Tuna Salad	5.55	4.65
	Turkey Salad	5.90	4.89
	Turkey with Seasoning	5.85	4.75
	Cheese Special Wensleydale Cheese, Tomato, On	5.45 ion & Pickl	4.45 e
	Egg Mayonnaise	5.25	4.35



Try our famous Hot Roast Beef & Onion

Our Home Baked Cakes

Made at our Bakery.

Ĺ

	Fruit Scone & Butter Choose from, Sultana & Currant, Glace Cherry or Wholemeal Date	3.60
	Fruit Scone with Jam & Cream	4.65
	Add a Pot of Tea	5.75
	Apple Pie	4.10
	with Cream	5.60
	with Ice Cream	5.80
	with Custard	5.90
	Cheesecake with Topping	4.30
>	Cherry Pie	4.10
5	Vanilla Slice	3.35
Z	Egg Custard	2.75
	Lemon Cake	3.90
	Victoria sponge cake	3.95
	Bakewell Tart	3.75
	Caramel Shortcake	3.75
	Rocky Road	3.75
	Chocolate Brownie	3.75
	Lemon Drizzle Cake	3.75
	Rum Truffle	2.65
	Milk Choc Truffle	2.35
	Date Crunch	2.95
	Eccles Cake	2.80
	Almond Tart	2.40
	Coconut Tart	2.50
	Ginger Biscuit	1.95